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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River near Middle River
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ San Joaquin River at Brandt Bridge
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River at Tracy Road

€coc/Tt/ct

€c0c/ot/ct

€coc/elct

€c0c/8lct

€coc/llct

€c0c/9let

€coc/a/ct

€coclvict

€coc/elet

€coc/elet

€coc/t/et

€¢0C/0E/MT

€coc/ec/1t

od 11/15/2023 thru 12/11/2023

™M oM
AN N
o O
N N
R
N~ 00
N N
~ 0~
—
—

eri

€202/92/TT

€c0c/qc/Tt

ation P

€ecocive/lt

€eoe/egitT 2

m

£202/22/TT O

€coc/te/lt

€¢0c/0c/TT

€c0c/el/TT

€¢0c/8T/TT

€coc/LTMT

€c0c/9T/TT

€c0c/ST/TT

800

700

600

500
400
0
200
100

wo/soywn ‘D3

Base Case

Observed EC




Forecasted Daily EC

@ Jersey Point

€coc/TT/cT

\ €c0c¢/oT/cT

/ £202/6/21

€c0¢/8/ct

€coc/Lici

€c0¢/9/ct

\ £202/S/Z1

\ £202/¥/2T

€coc/elct

€coc/c/ci

\ £202/T/ZT

\ €202/0€/TT

€c0c/ee/1T

€¢0c/8¢/TT

€c0c/L2/TT

/ £202/92/1T

€20c/s¢/1T

€coc/ive/ll

\ €202/ET/TT

€c0c/ec/it

€coc/1c/TT

\\ €20c/0¢/TT

€c0c/6T/TT

€¢0¢/8T/TT

// €20Z/LT/TT

€¢0C/9T/TT

€c0c/ST/TT

1400

1200

1000
800 A
600
400
200

wo/soywn ‘D3

Simulation Period 11/15/2023 thru 12/11/2023

Base Case

Observed EC




Forecasted Daily EC
@ Bethel
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